





DIXON COUNTY 4-H T-SHIRT ORDER FORM 2024



SPECIAL ANNOUNCEMENT!

All enrolled Dixon County 4-H youth, ages 5-18, will each receive a **FREE SHIRT**, compliments of the Dixon County 4-H Council.

(Youth not enrolled in 4HOnline, do not qualify for a free shirt.)

Check out the winning logo by Cora Ridenour!

Shirt color will be Sports Gray with Cora's logo on the back of the shirt.

	Order shirts by May 22, 2024
Name:	No orders accepted without payment.
Address:	Please make checks payable to the
Phone:	<u>Dixon County 4-H Council</u>
Email:	T-Shirts will be available by June 27,
Club Name:	at the Fairground Cleanup or
	at the Extension Office.

4-H'er or Individual Name		Youth-Size			Adult-Size							
Yes or No, if Enrolled in Dixon County 4-H		Small	Medium	Large	Small	Medium	Large	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	
		\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$14.00	\$14.00	\$14.00	Due
Example: Chris Clover	yes					1						FREE
Example: Chris Clover's parent	no							1				\$12.00
									Total			

Mail forms and payment to:

Nebraska Extension at Dixon County 57905 866 Road Concord, NE 68728

- No group or club orders. Separate forms required per family.
- At Fairground Cleanup, orders will be grouped by club (or Independent), then by family.

Nebraska Extension is a Division of the Institute of Agriculture and Natural Resources at the University of Nebraska–Lincoln cooperating with the Counties and the United Sates Department of Agriculture.

